il Stop: ignments Recordation Services RECORDATION FORM Control of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
O. Box 1450 exandria, VA 22313-1450	Attorney Docket No. 116446		
ease record the attached document.			
otal number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and docu	ament: <u>2</u>		
A. Name of conveying parties: Maelig POMMERET Fabien DELWAL	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: COMPAGNIE PLASTIC OMNIUM 19, AVENUE JULES CARTERET, LYON, FRANCE 69007		
B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No			
3. A. Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ☒ No		
□ Assignment			
B. Execution Date: All) October 21, 2003	tion does of the amplication is:		
4. A. If this document is being filed together with anew at B. Patent Application No. 10/611.915	C. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers	attached?		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
Name: William P. Berridge	7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00		
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.		
the original document	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy Date: <u>January 7, 2004</u>		
William P. Berridge Registration No. 30,024 Thomas J. Pardini Registration No. 30,411			

PATENT REEL: 014237 FRAME: 0318

			ASS	IGNMENT	Ann		
		(t) <u>M</u>	iaciig POMMERE	<u> </u>	(5)		
8)	[nsert	(2) <u>F</u> :	a <u>hi</u> en DELWAL		(6)		
•	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)					
		(4)			(8)	aluable consideration paid	
		po each o over to	f the undersigned	, each differ a Brook	lar (\$1.00) and other good and v agrees to assign, and hereby do		
)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9) COMPAGNIE PLASTIC OMNIUM					
0)	Insert Address of Assigner	(10) 19, ayenue Jules Curteret, Lyon, FRANCE 69007					
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all Latters Patent, extensions, divisional, continuation, substitute, and reissue application(s), and all Latters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as (11) A SIGNALING DEVICE AND A MOTOR VERTELE BODYWORK PART FITTED					
11)	Insert	(11)	A SIGNALIN	<u>G DEVICE AN</u>) A MOLOK_INCOSE_		
	Identification such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign		WITH SUCH A				
			ar Docket No	116446)	
	Application Number	for whi	ich the undersigne n date herewith of	ed has (have) exec	uted an application for patent in	the Dilitar States of Farm	
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)					
(13)	Alternativa	(13)	U.S. application	Script Number	10/611.,915		
(LD)	Identification for	filed	July 3, 2003		on with any application and any to execute separate designment	<u> </u>	
any ap the As claims reexal Paten full ri and a	isignee in every way possi 3) [izeh undersigned a s or provisions of the Inter 4) [izeh undersigned a ministion a grant of a vulid 5) [izeh undersigned a to the United States resigned a to of the United States resigned a	or detailed grees to execute mational Con grees to puri United State outhorizes an ulting from a morest hereix	ning evidence and core all papers and evention for Prote form all affermatives papers to the A de requests the Cosaid application(s), and the highest paid the terms and the highest part of the highest part of the highest papers and the highest papers are the papers and the highest papers and the highest papers are the papers and the highest papers and the highest papers and the highest papers are the papers are th	going forward will documents and a ction of industrial we acts which may exigned. Ammissioner of the lot of the said Assigned has not execute at he has not execute. Successors, assets, successors, assets.	on with any interference which it ication based thereon, for the inthe such interference, erform any act which may be ne Property or similar agreements be necessary to obtain, maintain U.S. Patent and Trademark Officee, as Assignce of the entire inlined, and will not execute, any signs and logal representatives. Let the power to insert on this as less of the United States Patent as	seessary in connection with nor confirm by reissue or ice to issue any and all Letters terest, and covenants that be has greements in conflict herewith,	
TECOT	Oanon Of this document	برجا فينم	+be understaned	on the date(s) of	posite the undersigned name(s	i).	
	г а	-	Inc march argues	ntor Signature	-\-	(SEAL)	
Date	71027 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124 - 124	<u> 2003 —</u>		ntor Signature		(SEAL)	
Date	: October 2	1,285		ntor Signature		(SEAL)	
Date						(SEAL)	
Date				CHIOL GIRTHUME		(SEAL)	
Date				entor Signature		(SEAL)	
Dat	e		Inv	CALOF SIGNACUTE		(SEAL)	
Dat	e		Inv	entor Signature		(SEAL)	
Dat	te		lnv	entor Signature		6. Comput of putteride the U.S.A.	
nci	This assignment sho ther, then it should be sign		to be stance before		—— blic if within the U.S.A. (b) a U ere:		
Da	re		<u> </u>				
Da				Witness			

DOC000.max

RECORDED: 01/06/2004

PATENT **REEL: 014237 FRAME: 0319**